

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1167

Page 1, line 8, replace "interest" with "net"

Page 1, line 8, replace "and dividends and does not include" with "in accordance with generally  
accepted accounting principles, excluding"

Page 1, line 8, remove "on"

Page 1, line 9, replace "investments" with "or losses"

Renumber accordingly